Amount:

er:	\ CALL OFF ORDER			
er:	1777 2017 2017 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PO. No.:	COO NO.2	2025-001-021
		Date:	JUNE	23, 2025
255:	110 PENARANDA ST., LEGAZPI CITY	Mode of	FRAMEWO	ORK AGREEMENT
ct No.		Procurement:		Days from Receipt of
	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions	Payment Term:		A/Billing
emen:	contained herein:	Delivery Term:		e Full Delivery
of Delivery:	DSWD FO V, Rawis, Legazpi City	For Delivery Schedu Please Contact C.M		0963-698-4404
of Delivery:	15 calendar days upon the receipt of Purchase Order.	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
n No. Unit	PURCHASE OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF DRMD			_
	THE TIP PLACE LUCIUD OF CELINIC OF MM TIP	76 /	17.50	1,330.00
1 PCS	SIGN PEN, FINE TIP, BLACK, LUQUID OR GEL INK, 0.5 MM TIP		19.50	2,925.00
2 PCS	SIGN PEN, MEDIUM TIP, BLACK, LUQUID OR GEL INK, 0.7 MM TIP	106 /	17.50	1,855.00
3 PCS,	SIGN PEN, FINE TIP, BLUE, LUQUID OR GEL INK, 0.5 MM TIP	150 /	19.50	2,925.00
4 PCS	SIGN PEN, MED!UM TIP, BLUE, LUQUID OR GEL INK, 0.7 MM TIP // GLUE, ALL-PURPOSE, 240GRAMS //	25 /	37.50	
5 BOTTLE	GLUE, ALL-PURPOSE, 24UGRANIS	75 /	12.50	937.50
6 ROLL	TAPE, TRANSPARENT, 24MM, ATLEAST 50 METERS	50	52.25	2,612.50
7 BOX	CLIP, BACK FOLD, 50MM, ALL METAL, 12 PCS PER BOX	25	75.00	
8 BUNDLE	TO DED TANOVIAUTI OF DE LECAL	16 /	115.00	
9 BUNDLE	FOLDER, FANCY WITH SLIDE, LEGAL	10 /	8.00	80.00
10 BOX	PAPER CLIP, VINYL/PLASTIC COATED, 33MM	10 /	19.00	
11 BOX	PAPER CLIP, VINYL/PLASTIC COATED, JUMBO, 50MM	20	150.00_	
12 PCS	PUNCHER, PAPER, HEAVY DUTY, WITH TWO HOLE GUIDE	10-	35.00-	
13 PCS	SCISSORS, SYMMETRICAL/ASYMETRICAL PLASTIC FASTENER, VINYL COATED, 50PCS PER BOX, ASSORTED	50 /	37.50	
14 BOX	COLORS	00/	01.002	-
	COLORS			-
				-
		.4	7	
	P. 12.			-
				-
	740			-
	1111			-
	13 11. 6.9 2025			-
	11/17/30-00			-
				-
	TIME 8145 a.m.			-
	The state of the s			-
	A MARIE BAS			-
Total Amount in Words:	Twenty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Two and Five To	enths	GRAND TOTAL	22,732.5

Accountant III